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2021-22 Women's Tennis Schedule

Cedarville University Athletics

Overall

6-12

PCT

.333

Conf

2-5

PCT

.286

Streak

L2

Home

1-6

Away

3-3

Neutral

2-3

All Starting Times Eastern

Date Time At Opponent Location TV Radio Result

September 15, 2021

(Wednesday)

6:00 PM Home Wittenberg Cedarville, OH / Johnson-Murdoch Tennis

Complex

L, 0-7

September 18, 2021

(Saturday)

9:00 AM Neutral ITA Midwest

Regional

Greenwood, IN

September 25, 2021

(Saturday)

2:30 PM Away Muskingum Zanesville, OH W, 9-0

September 28, 2021

(Tuesday)

4:00 PM Home West Virginia State Cedarville, OH / Johnson-Murdoch Tennis

Complex

L, 1-6

October 5, 2021 (Tuesday) 4:30 PM Away Ohio Wesleyan Delaware, OH W, 8-1

October 9, 2021 (Saturday) 9:30 AM Away Wittenberg Springfield, OH L, 0-6

February 19, 2022

(Saturday)

4:00 PM Home Thomas More Dayton, OH / Five Seasons Family Sports

Club / Dayton

L, 1-6

February 26, 2022

(Saturday)

12:00

PM

Neutral Indiana Kokomo Indianapolis, IN / Indianapolis Racquet

Club

W, 6-1

March 7, 2022 (Monday) 3:00 PM Neutral Millersville Orlando, FL / USTA National Campus L, 2-5

March 8, 2022 (Tuesday) 11:30

AM

Neutral Bethel Kissimmee, FL / Oak Street Park

Community Center

W, 4-3

March 10, 2022 (Thursday) 7:30 PM Neutral Cornerstone Orlando, FL / Lake Cane Tennis Center L, 0-7

March 11, 2022 (Friday) 8:00 AM Neutral John Carroll Orlando, FL / USTA National Campus L, 1-6

March 18, 2022 (Friday) 4:00 PM Home Ursuline Cedarville, OH / Doden Field House W, 7-0

March 19, 2022 (Saturday) 4:30 PM Home Walsh Dayton, OH / Five Seasons Family Sports

Club / Dayton

L, 0-7

March 26, 2022 (Saturday) 2:00 PM Away Ashland Wooster, OH / Aspen Racquet Club L, 0-7

April 2, 2022 (Saturday) 11:00

AM

Away Hillsdale Hillsdale, MI L, 0-7

April 8, 2022 (Friday) 3:00 PM Away Kentucky

Wesleyan

Owensboro, KY / Centre Court W, 7-0

April 15, 2022 (Friday) 2:00 PM Home Findlay Cedarville, OH / Johnson-Murdoch Tennis

Complex

L, 1-6

April 16, 2022 (Saturday) 1:00 PM Home Tiffin Cedarville, OH / Johnson-Murdoch Tennis

Complex

L, 0-7
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